
T h e  P r o f e s s i o n a l ’ s  E d g e  S i n c e  1 9 3 6  

Professional Cleaning Tools

2015 Price List

2015 Pricelist_v7  1/26/15  5:51 PM  Page 1



Terms and Conditions: All prices are F.O.B. Alameda, CA and are subject to change without notice. Minimum order is $250 net. New account minimum
$1,000. Terms are net 30 days from invoice/shipping date. Orders exceeding $1,000 net will be shipped freight free within the continental USA
(excluding Aquaclean). All shipments will be made in standard packaging: no broken cases allowed. Claims for shortages must be made in writing
within 10 days of receipt of invoice or goods. Returns must have prior written authorization and may be subject to a 15% restocking charge.

Look for these tags throughout the catalog and scan them using your

smartphone. Your phone’s web browser will take you directly to that

product’s web page that contains in-depth information.

To use the tag, download Microsoft Tag Reader on your mobile phone

at http://gettag.mobi.

Scan This Tag With Your Smartphone to Get More Information About Ettore Products

Table of Contents
About Ettore  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1

Window Cleaning Tools  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2

Clean Up Tools . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 22

Dusters & Accessories  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 24

Floor Squeegees  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 26

Auto Squeegees  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .29

Kits  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 30

Point-of-Purchase Displays  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 32

Aquaclean  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 36

Index . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 43

Rubber  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2

Channels  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4

Squeegee Handles  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6

Squeegees  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10

Backflip  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 11

Sleeves & T-Bars  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12

Holsters . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 14

Buckets  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 15

Soaps . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 16

Microfiber Cloths  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 17

Scrapers & Floor Scrapers  . . . . . . . . . . . . . 18

Poles & Pole Accessories  . . . . . . . . . . . . . 20

2015 Pricelist_v7  1/26/15  12:33 PM  Page 2



The History of Ettore

Phone: 1-800-438-8673 • Web: www.ettore.com • E-mail: sales@ettore.com 1

E ttore Steccone came to the U.S. to seek his fortune and chose window

cleaning as his profession. As much as he enjoyed his job, he didn’t like the

tools he had to work with. He had a better idea. The Window Squeegee – a

T-shaped tool, manufactured of brass with a single precision slit rubber blade

which dried windows virtually streak free.

After much trial and error, he patented his

innovative in 1936. Before long, most of the

professional window cleaners across the

country were using Ettore’s new squeegee

and the word spread that there was a better

way to clean glass.

Today his family continues his legacy by

bringing quality products not only to the

professional but to homeowners around

the world.
Ettore lived to see his American
dream fulfilled as his squeegee
transformed the professional
window cleaning industry.

Majority of Our
Worldwide Sales from

Products Made or
Assembled in the U.S.

• 79 years as the worldwide leader in
window cleaning.

• 58% of worldwide sales come from
US-made products.

• Members of Ettore’s family are still listening
assuring the Ettore Legacy continues.

• Hand inspect every inch of rubber (that’s
over 80,091 miles of squeegee blades!)

• Support professional window cleaners

• Founding/continuing member of multiple trade
associations to make sure we are on the
pulse of the industry and you—our customer.

The Legacy
Continues

Majority of Our
Worldwide Sales from

Products Made or
Assembled in the U.S.

2015 Pricelist_v7  1/26/15  5:28 PM  Page 1



2 Phone: 1-800-438-8673 • Web: www.ettore.com • E-mail: sales@ettore.com 

World Famous Master® Rubber 
Hand inspected for the highest quality 
precision edge available. Unconditionally
guaranteed to deliver flawless performance.

MODEL CODE PER CASE PRICE EA.

06 (15cm) 1397 12 $ 2.06

08 (20cm) 1402 12 2.36

10 (25cm) 1407 12 3.07

10 (25cm) 1408 144 437.58

12 (30cm) 1412 12 3.39

12 (30cm) 1413 144 482.85

14 (35cm) 1417 12 3.95

14 (35cm) 1418 144 563.33

16 (40cm) 1422 12 4.01

16 (40cm) 1423 144 571.71

18 (45cm) 1427 12 4.21

18 (45cm) 1428 144 600.21

20 (50cm) 1432 12 5.09

20 (50cm) 1433 144 725.96

22 (55cm) 1438 12 5.45

22 (55cm) 1439 144 776.25

24 (60cm) 4988 12 6.04

24 (60cm) 49880 144 861.76

30 (75cm) 4989 12 7.69

30 (75cm) 49890 144 1,096.48

36 (90cm) 1443 12 8.75

36 (90cm) 1444 144 1,247.37

Brass End Clips for All
Window Squeegees 
Clips can be used on brass, stainless
and aluminum channels.

MODEL CODE PER CASE PRICE EA.

Clips 1253 12 $2.81

Soren Rubber 
World famous Ettore Master rubber in the
unique Soren profile.

MODEL CODE PER CASE PRICE EA.

14 (35cm) 1497 12 $4.70

18 (45cm) 1503 12 5.27

22 (55cm) 1509 12 6.86

24 (60cm) 1512 12 8.75

30 (75cm) 1518 12 9.51

36 (90cm) 1521 12 10.58

Replacement Rubber for Industrial Steel 
Floor Squeegees
Long lasting replacement rubber.

MODEL CODE PER CASE PRICE EA.

24 (60cm) 54424 6 $14.97

36 (60cm) 54436 6 21.00

Black Replacement Rubber for Straight
and Curved Aluminum Floor Squeegees
Long lasting replacement rubber.

MODEL CODE PER CASE PRICE EA.

18 (45cm) 56018 6 $8.23

24 (60cm) 56024 6 11.21

30 (75cm) 56030 6 14.29

36 (90cm) 56036 6 15.79

Ettore Soren"T"shaped rubber is designed for
the extruded channel to reduce flex in longer
channels for optimal, streak free results.

• Specially designed rubber fits all "T"
shaped channels

• The same Ettore rubber blades to give you
confidence and streak free results

• Multiple sizes to fit all of your needs

Every case of world famous
Ettore rubber is hand inspected.

Rubber
All 12 packs,

up to 24" rubber,
comes in this FREE
re-usable carrying

case 

2015 Pricelist_v7 no price  1/26/15  9:35 PM  Page 2



Phone: 1-800-438-8673 • Web: www.ettore.com • E-mail: sales@ettore.com 3

Satisfaction Guarantee.
Ettore takes pride in hand-inspecting each 
blade before it is shipped, ensuring the 
highest quality, precision edge available. It is 
unconditionally guaranteed to deliver nothing
less than flawless performance.

Highest Quality Rubber 

• #1 Window Squeegee Rubber in the industry.
This ranking is undisputed. We outperform
and out sell every other manufacturer in the
world, combined!

• Every blade is hand inspected – you can be
assured that every blade is perfect and ready to
make you money.

• Driven by our passion to make the best
product available, we guarantee every
blade unconditionally.

• We travel the world looking for the best
raw materials to make our revolutionary
squeegee blades.

As the undisputed leader, Ettore
combines the best materials with a
passion for perfection to create the
world's best squeegee rubber!

2015 Pricelist_v7  1/26/15  5:33 PM  Page 3



4 Phone: 1-800-438-8673 • Web: www.ettore.com • E-mail: sales@ettore.com 

Master™ Brass Clipped Channel
with Rubber
Original brass channel hand inspected for 
exceptional quality control.

MODEL CODE PER CASE PRICE EA.

06 (15cm) 1119 12 $7.08

08 (20cm) 1123 12 8.28

10 (25cm) 1127 12 9.68

10 (25cm) 1128 36 346.11

12 (30cm) 1131 12 10.87

12 (30cm) 1132 36 388.06

14 (35cm) 1135 12 12.29

14 (35cm) 1136 36 438.00

16 (40cm) 1140 12 12.95

16 (40cm) 1141 36 464.17

18 (45cm) 1144 12 14.02

18 (45cm) 1145 36 500.81

20 (50cm) 1148 12 14.67

22 (55cm) 1152 12 16.09

22 (55cm) 1153 36 574.28

Master™ Stainless Steel Clipped
Channel with Rubber 
Bright annealed stainless steel channel is
strong and corrosion resistant. Hand inspected.

MODEL CODE PER CASE PRICE EA.

08 (20 cm) 1161 12 $7.03

10 (25 cm) 1165 12 7.70

12 (30 cm) 1169 12 8.30

14 (35 cm) 1173 12 9.01

16 (40 cm) 1177 12 10.29

18 (45 cm) 1181 12 10.65

20 (50 cm) 1184 12 11.79

22 (55 cm) 1188 12 12.13

Channels

Super Channel 
Extruded aluminum channel in longer lengths
designed to reduce flex for optimal results.

MODEL CODE PER CASE PRICE EA.

18 (45 cm) 11020 12 $15.65

24 (60cm) 11030 12 18.65

30 (75cm) 11040 12 23.62

36 (90cm) 11050 12 27.17

Aluminum Channel with Rubber
Featherweight alternative to traditional
channel with uncompromising performance.
Hand inspected.

MODEL CODE PER CASE PRICE EA.

12 (30 cm) 1912 12 $9.11

14 (35 cm) 1914 12 10.39

16 (40 cm) 1916 12 11.41

18 (45 cm) 1918 12 13.19 Each individual channel is hand
inspected assuring the absolute highest
quality and flawless performance.

2015 Pricelist_v7 no price  1/26/15  9:36 PM  Page 4



Super Channel

Phone: 1-800-438-8673 • Web: www.ettore.com • E-mail: sales@ettore.com 5

Invented over 20 years ago, Super Channel
is Ettore rubber in a lightweight aircraft
grade aluminum channel. It's designed to
reduce flex which allows for larger and
quicker passes on glass, both forward
and backwards.

Super Channel Works with
Every Handle We Make

Clean Large Glass Fast

2015 Pricelist_v7  1/26/15  5:37 PM  Page 5



Aluminum Handle 
The “Original” squeegee handle now in 
aluminum. 60% lighter than brass 
or stainless.

MODEL CODE PER CASE PRICE EA.

Aluminum 1335 12 $5.94

Aluminum Quick Release Handle 
The “Original” squeegee handle now in 
aluminum. 60% lighter than brass 
or stainless.

MODEL CODE PER CASE PRICE EA.

Quick Release
w/Foam Grip 1405 12 11.70

Squeegee Handles

Master™ Brass Quick Release Handle 
Manufactured of tempered solid brass—
Quick Release allows for quick channel
changing.

MODEL CODE PER CASE PRICE EA.

Quick Release™ 1339 12 16.36
Brass and Rubber Grip

Master™ Brass Handle 
Manufactured of tempered solid brass—
the “Original” handle.

MODEL CODE PER CASE PRICE EA.

Brass 1324 12 $10.40

Brass 1325 24 249.53

Master™Stainless Steel Handle
Stainless Steel Handles offer light weight
and long lasting “good looks”.

MODEL CODE PER CASE PRICE EA.

Master 1330 12 $7.33

Master™Stainless Steel Handle
Stainless Steel Handles offer light weight
and long lasting “good looks”.

MODEL CODE PER CASE PRICE EA.

Master w/Rubber Grip1331 12 9.81

Master™Stainless Steel Handle w/Grip
Stainless Steel Handles offer light weight
and long lasting “good looks”.

MODEL CODE PER CASE PRICE EA.

Quick Release™ 1343 12 12.49
w/Rubber Grip

Foam Grip 3003 6 .92

Ledge-Eze™ Handle 
Designed with extra reach. Great for deep
ledges and window frames. Foam grip.

MODEL CODE PER CASE PRICE EA.

Brass 1345 6 $13.12

Stainless 1355 6 13.12

Replacement Grip
New rubberized ergonomic grip

MODEL CODE PER CASE PRICE EA.

Replacement Grip 3003 6 $0.92

New

6 Phone: 1-800-438-8673 • Web: www.ettore.com • E-mail: sales@ettore.com 

2015 Pricelist_v7 no price  1/26/15  9:36 PM  Page 6



Phone: 1-800-438-8673 • Web: www.ettore.com • E-mail: sales@ettore.com 7

Master Squeegee Handles 
• These handles come in Brass, Stainless, and Aluminum

to fit all of the jobs you throw at them.

• “Clipped” or “fixed” to meet your requirements.

• Optional rubber grips add extra “gripping power”.

Pro+ Squeegee Handles
• Engineered with high strength polymer materials.
• Over-molded rubber grips to add extra strength in

slippery situations.
• Ergonomically designed as the standard for all handles.

ProGrip Squeegee Handles
• Large rubberized grip for extended use without fatigue.
• Slightly larger for extra comfort.
• Engineered to the highest standards for

trouble free performance.
Super System Squeegee Handles

• Flexible handle rotates 180 o to help fit in awkward areas.
• Engineered to the highest standards with the best

materials to assure years of uncompromising use.
• Over-molded rubber inserts for extra grip when wet.
Ledge-Eze and Zero Degree Squeegee Handles
• Designed with extra reach for those large window ledges.
• Great for deep ledges and window frames.
• Zero Degree handle is great for overhead skylights and

glass helping to reduce fatigue.

As the market leader, Ettore
builds, tests and specs every
handle to meet the needs of
professionals around the world.

Handles at a Glance

All handles work great
with Ettore Rea-c-h Poles.

2015 Pricelist_v7  1/26/15  12:40 PM  Page 7



Squeegee Handles

Contour Pro+™ Handle
Re-engineered with a high-strength 
polymer material. Four time-saving features
in one amazing squeegee.

MODEL CODE PER CASE PRICE EA.

Handle 1011 6 $29.55

Super Channel 1012 6 $29.55

Pro+™ Handle 
Ergonomic design with quick release and
no-slip grip for ultimate comfort.

MODEL CODE PER CASE PRICE EA.

Handle 2020 12 $13.09

Pro+™ Handle 
Ergonomic design with quick release and
no-slip grip for ultimate comfort.

MODEL CODE PER CASE PRICE EA.

Super System 1640 12 17.77

Super Channel 13851 12 19.10

ProGrip™ Handle
Large rubberized grip for extended use
without fatigue. Quick release.

MODEL CODE PER CASE PRICE EA.

Handle 2610 12 $13.79

Brass Quick Release Squeegee
Handle Kit 
Convert your existing brass handles to
Quick Release.

MODEL CODE PER CASE PRICE EA.

Quick Release Kit 1365 3 $3.95

Pro+ Quick Release Squeegee
Handle Kit 
Convert your existing Pro+ handles to
Quick Release.

MODEL CODE PER CASE PRICE EA.

Pro+Quick Release Kit 1368 3 $3.95

Super Channel Quick Release
Squeegee Handle Kit 
Convert your existing Super Channel
handles to Quick Release.

MODEL CODE PER CASE PRICE EA.

Super Channel Kit 1391 3 3.95

Backplate for Clipless Channel 
MODEL CODE PER CASE PRICE EA.

Clipless Kit 52340 3 .49

Best
handle on the

market

Zero Degree Handle 
Zero Degree handle is great for overhead
skylights and glass helping to reduce fatigue.

MODEL CODE PER CASE PRICE EA.

Handle 1645 12 $18.44

Super Channel Handle 
Handles specifically designed for Super
Channel.

MODEL CODE PER CASE PRICE EA.

Quick Release™ 13930 12 16.28
w/Rubber Grip

8 Phone: 1-800-438-8673 • Web: www.ettore.com • E-mail: sales@ettore.com 

2015 Pricelist_v7 no price  1/26/15  9:36 PM  Page 8



Contour Pro +

0°

40°

Ettore revolutionized the industry with the
Contour Pro+ squeegee. Combining four

time-saving features into one amazing tool, it
makes window cleaning faster, easier, and more

profitable. It’s the only squeegee you will ever need. 

Patented Suspension System 
• Superior for closing out deep sill windows.

• Adjustable spring tension—customizes to user preference.

• Consistent even pressure eliminating streaks and rubber lasts longer.

Super System
• Automatically adjusts to angle without lifting off glass.
• Ideal for cleaning irregular shaped glass.

• Swivels horizontally 180°.

0° feature
• With the flip of a lever, squeegee                   

transforms to a 0° angle.
• Perfect for cleaning overhead glass

in atriums eliminating back strain.
• Allows fanning with a pole.

Phone: 1-800-438-8673 • Web: www.ettore.com • E-mail: sales@ettore.com 9

The Most
Innovative Handle

Ever Produced 

2015 Pricelist_v7  1/26/15  12:40 PM  Page 9



10 Phone: 1-800-438-8673 • Web: www.ettore.com • E-mail: sales@ettore.com 

Aluminum Squeegee, Complete 
The “Original” squeegee now in aluminum.
60% lighter than brass or stainless.

MODEL CODE PER CASE PRICE EA.

12 (30cm) 3212 12 $14.84 

14 (35cm) 3214 12 16.08

16 (40 cm) 3216 12 17.08

18 (45cm) 3218 12 18.81

Brass BackFlip™

Please note: On BackFlip models, squeegee
is two inches longer than washer. Can be
used together in two positions or comes
apart to use separately.

MODEL CODE PER CASE PRICE EA.

10 (25 cm) 71100 6 $43.37

14 (35cm) 71140 6 48.74

18 (45 cm) 71180 6 51.90

BackFlip™ Handle 
MODEL CODE PER CASE PRICE EA.

Brass 5363 6 $8.55

Stainless 5362 6 7.60

Stainless BackFlip™

MODEL CODE PER CASE PRICE EA.

10 (25cm) 71101 6 $38.63

14 (35cm) 71141 6 43.37

18 (45cm) 71181 6 47.44

Complete Squeegees

Pro+™ Squeegee, Complete
Latest ergonomic handle design with quick
release and no-slip grip for ultimate comfort.

MODEL CODE PER CASE PRICE EA.

12 (30cm) 2012 12 $20.96

14 (35cm) 2014 12 21.63

16 (40cm) 2016 12 22.84

18 (45cm) 2018 12 23.19

Master™ Brass Squeegee, Complete 
The Original Squeegee built to precision 
tolerances for perfect balance and weight.

MODEL CODE PER CASE PRICE EA.

12 (30cm) 1013 12 $21.02

14 (35cm) 1017 12 22.39

16 (40cm) 1021 12 23.14

18 (45cm) 1025 12 24.22

All-Purpose Squeegee, Complete 
Re-designed with comfort grip handle. An
inexpensive alternative that provides quality
results. Channel and rubber not replaceable.

MODEL CODE PER CASE PRICE EA.

06 (15cm) 17066 12 $4.50

08 (20cm) 17008 12 5.25

10 (25cm) 17010 12 5.39

12 (30cm) 17012 12 6.03 

14 (35cm) 17014 12 6.77

16 (40 cm) 17016 12 8.14

Click-Lock feature on every tool
assures safe and quick “change out”
with our complete line of poles .

Backflip

2015 Pricelist_v7 no price  1/26/15  9:36 PM  Page 10



Backflip

Backflip works great with all of
our poles–with a simple twist
change from washer to squeegee.

BackFlip – Four Tools In One!
The perfect balance of speed and performance. One
tool – four uses. With the touch of a button you can
use individually or in time-saving combinations.

Combo Tool
The BackFlip combines our Quick
Release Squeegee with our Golden
Glove Washer. Squeegee available
in Brass or Stainless.

Heavy-Duty Washer
The specially designed T-bar has a
handy, easy fitting grip. The shape has
been designed to hold more solution.

Quick Release Handle
Available in Brass and Stainless Steel
makes changing channels easier than ever.

One Pass Wash & Wipe
The faster way to clean windows! The
Golden Glove Washer cleans the glass and
the Squeegee dries in just one pass.

1
2

3

4
Phone: 1-800-438-8673 • Web: www.ettore.com • E-mail: sales@ettore.com 11

2015 Pricelist_v7  1/26/15  12:40 PM  Page 11



ProGrip™ T-Bar
Large rubberized grip for maximum comfort.

MODEL CODE PER CASE PRICE EA.

10 (25cm) 4010 6 $8.40

14 (35cm) 4014 6 9.28

18 (45cm) 4018 6 10.09

Pro+ T-Bar
Lightweight aluminum and polymer con-
struction for prolonged use without fatigue.

MODEL CODE PER CASE PRICE EA.

10 (25cm) 4310 6 $7.81

14 (35cm) 4314 6 8.64

18 (45cm) 4318 6 9.39

Pro+ Super System T-Bar  
Lightweight construction with rubberized grip.

MODEL CODE PER CASE PRICE EA.

10 (25cm) 1610 6 $13.27

14 (35cm) 1614 6 15.37

18 (45cm) 1618 6 16.59

22 (55cm) 1622 6 18.91

Pro+ Super System T-Bar
with Microfiber Sleeve

Golden Glove™ Washer, Complete
Our original Golden Glove paired with the
“Taper T” T-Bar is the perfect combination 
of proven design and performance.

MODEL CODE PER CASE PRICE EA.

10 (25cm) 1814 6 $17.09

14 (35cm) 1816 6 19.82

18 (45cm) 1818 6 22.24

Golden Glove™ Sleeve
Our most popular sleeve with extra
heavy pile and double seams is built to last.
With scrubber end for extra cleaning power.

MODEL CODE PER CASE PRICE EA.

10 (25cm) 51010 6 $9.95

14 (35cm) 51014 6 11.89

18 (45cm) 51018 6 14.07

22 (55cm) 51022 6 15.49

12 Phone: 1-800-438-8673 • Web: www.ettore.com • E-mail: sales@ettore.com 

Sleeves & T-Bars All sleeves
made with
microfiber

Advanced Microfiber Sleeve
Microfiber technology in a dense
high pile sleeve with a scrubber edge. Lint
free, superior water retention.

MODEL CODE PER CASE PRICE EA.

10 (25cm) 40010 6 $14.50

14 (35cm) 40014 6 16.97

18 (45cm) 40018 6 19.16

22 (55cm) 40022 6 22.43

Porcupine™ Sleeve
Heavy duty, double-action sleeve interwoven with
thousands of flexible bristles for tough jobs.

MODEL CODE PER CASE PRICE EA.

14 (35cm) 58014 6 $13.17

18 (45cm) 58018 6 15.95

22 (55cm) 58022 6 17.39

Dura 2™ Sleeve
Holds more water, covers more area. With
dual scrubber ends for extra cleaning power.

MODEL CODE PER CASE PRICE EA.

14 (35cm) 1880 6 $12.69

18 (45cm) 1883 6 14.92

22 (55cm) 1886 6 16.42

Mighty™ Washer Sleeve
Economical alternative with great performance.

MODEL CODE PER CASE PRICE EA.

10 (25cm) 52010 12 $8.61

14 (35cm) 52014 12 9.59

18 (45cm) 52018 12 11.74

“Taper T” T-Bar 
High impact plastic with ergonomic grip.

MODEL CODE PER CASE PRICE EA.

10 (25cm) 1957 6 $7.20

14 (35cm) 1959 6 7.78

18 (45cm) 1961 6 8.50

22 (55cm) 1963 6 9.09

2015 Pricelist_v7 no price  1/26/15  9:38 PM  Page 12



Microfiber Sleeves

Phone: 1-800-438-8673 • Web: www.ettore.com • E-mail: sales@ettore.com 13

Ettore Advanced Microfiber sleeves
continue our tradition of uncompromising
perfection in sleeve performance.

• Extremely fine Microfibers allow for maximum
scrubbing power.

• Most models also provide extra scrub pad for added
scrubbing power on stubborn material.

• Each product retains at least 20% more solution than all
of the competitive models.

• Double seams on all sleeves allow for longer lasting and
more durable performance.

• Durable Microfiber can withstand at least 500 washings.

2015 Pricelist_v7  1/26/15  12:49 PM  Page 13



Utility Pouch
Multi-use pouch designed to carry a variety
of scrapers, blades and personal items.

MODEL CODE PER CASE PRICE EA.

Pouch 50135 6 $21.49

Double Loop Nylon Holster
Holds scrubber and squeegee! Built-in
pouch for keys, money, extra blades, etc.

MODEL CODE PER CASE PRICE EA.

Nylon Holster 50130 6 $42.13

Dual Squeegee Holster
Traditional holster design holds two
squeegees. All leather construction.

MODEL CODE PER CASE PRICE EA.

Dual Holster 2046 6 $32.48

Single Leather Squeegee Holster
Designed to hold your squeegee close by
for quick deployment.

MODEL CODE PER CASE PRICE EA.

Leather Holster 2042 6 $18.03

Tool Belt 44" 
Extra strong nylon construction. Includes
handy leather loop for your Microswipe
cleaning cloth.

MODEL CODE PER CASE PRICE EA.

Toolbelt 2044 6 $26.51

Holsters

SideKick™ Holster
Put your bucket on your hip! Black high
impact plastic - back by popular demand.
Universal – Holds all brands of squeegees!
Reversible – For right or left-handers!

MODEL CODE PER CASE PRICE EA.

Sidekick with 
Detachable clip 02041 6 $26.44

SideKick 
Non-Detachable clip 02040 6 18.86

Sidekick Buckle 5179 3 10.44

14 Phone: 1-800-438-8673 • Web: www.ettore.com • E-mail: sales@ettore.com 

2015 Pricelist_v7 no price  1/26/15  9:38 PM  Page 14



Phone: 1-800-438-8673 • Web: www.ettore.com • E-mail: sales@ettore.com 15

Super Bucket Accessories
MODEL CODE PER CASE PRICE EA.

Handle 2967 1 $10.15

Snap-On Lid 85100 1 12.07

Casters (Set of 4) 85200 1 19.65

Sieve 85301 1 11.70

3-1/2 Gallon Bucket 
Ideal bucket for smaller jobs.

MODEL CODE PER CASE PRICE EA.

3-1/2 Gallon 82222 6 $13.07

Super Compact Bucket
3 gallon capacity. Easily fits a 14” washer.

MODEL CODE PER CASE PRICE EA.

Super Compact 86000 3 $15.63

Snap-On Lid 86100 1 $6.10

Buckets

Super Bucket with Handle
Extra large 6 1/2 gallon capacity!
Easily fits an 18" washer.

MODEL CODE PER CASE PRICE EA.

Super Bucket 85000 6 $33.55
with Handle

Super Bucket 85500 2 69.97
Complete (handle, lid, casters, sieve)

2015 Pricelist_v7 no price  1/26/15  9:38 PM  Page 15



Water Spot Remover 
• Cuts through hard water deposits and

soap scum
• Ideal for glass shower doors, windows,

tile, porcelain, chrome and mirrors
• Ready to use - no mixing
• Abrasive Free

MODEL CODE PER CASE PRICE EA.

10 oz. 30160 6 $9.28

16 Phone: 1-800-438-8673 • Web: www.ettore.com • E-mail: sales@ettore.com 

Scrub Off 
Water spots, mineral deposits & rust 
stains easily removed with a convenient
semi-liquid paste.

MODEL CODE PER CASE PRICE EA.

16 oz. 30161 12 $7.27

Clean Screens 
Moist towelettes designed to clean window
screens and tracks without screen removal.
Also good for window blinds and ceiling fans.
Lint free. Convenient resealable pouch.
25 pack

MODEL CODE PER CASE PRICE EA.

25 pack 30155 12 $7.42

Soaps and Microfiber Cloths

Wood and Furniture Microfiber Cloths
Ultra-soft suede surface for wood,
furniture,TV's and Computer screens.

MODEL CODE PER CASE PRICE EA.

3 pack 13 x 13 84420 6 $5.95

Kitchen and Bath Microfiber Cloths 
Ribbed surface gently removes stains &
restores to a like-new shine.

MODEL CODE PER CASE PRICE EA.

3 pack 13 x 13 84430 6 $4.92

All Purpose Microfiber Cloths 
All-purpose microfiber cleaning cloth.
Highly absorbent and lint free.

MODEL CODE PER CASE PRICE EA.

6 pack 13 x 13 84460 6 $6.36

With MicroSwipe, cleaning has
never been easier. Advanced
microfiber technology combines
friction, static electricity and
capillary action to absorb and
remove micro-particles, dirt, oils
and moisture. Available in a variety
of sizes, colors and quantities.

MicroSwipe
All-purpose microfiber cleaning cloth.
Highly absorbent and lint free.

MODEL CODE PER CASE PRICE EA.

10 packs:

blue 16 x 16 84410 6 $14.30

red 16 x 16 84411 6 14.30

yellow 16 x 16 84412 6 14.30

green 16 x 16 84413 6 14.30

MicroSwipe 16x20
25% larger than standard cloths.

MODEL CODE PER CASE PRICE EA.

16 x 20 84445 6 $6.25

Same great quality in a larger size cloth

2015 Pricelist_v7 no price  1/26/15  9:39 PM  Page 16



Phone: 1-800-438-8673 • Web: www.ettore.com • E-mail: sales@ettore.com 17

100% Streak-Free Professional
Results in Half the Time
• Dissolves tough dirt, grime and grease
• Provides streak-free results
• Biodegradable
• Ammonia-free
• Concentrate

Squeegee-Off  

Squeegee-Off™ Liquid Window Cleaning Soap 
• Dissolves tough dirt, grime and grease
• Provides streak-free results
• Biodegradable
• Ammonia free
• Concentrate 

MODEL CODE PER CASE PRICE EA.

16 oz. Conc. 30116 12 $6.71

32 oz. Conc. 30130 6 8.33

Squeegee-Off Soap Tablets 
Ettore’s Super Concentrate Squeegee Off 
is now available in a tablet. Earth-friendly
biodegradable formula. Patented 
effervescent technology. 1 tablet makes 
up to 2 1/2 gallons.

MODEL CODE PER CASE PRICE EA.

Tablets 30165 2 $35.63

2015 Pricelist_v7 no price  1/26/15  9:39 PM  Page 17



18 Phone: 1-800-438-8673 • Web: www.ettore.com • E-mail: sales@ettore.com 

Ettore Champion® Scraper
Angled head to get into the tightest corners.

MODEL CODE PER CASE PRICE EA.

5" Complete (13 cm) 46312 6 $17.26

Cover 46313 6 2.14

Blade Holder 4856 6 .82

Replacement Blades

5" Blades (13 cm) 46322 6 pk of 10 19.67

Pocket Scraper
All metal pocket sized scraper with
retractable blade for safety.
*NOTE: Scraper shipped without blades.

MODEL CODE PER CASE PRICE EA.

Metal Case 4286 12 $2.73

1 1/2" Blades (for metal) 4515 100 18.56

Blades 4518 20x5 38.18
with 5 pk dispenser

Scrapemaster™ Carbon Razor Scraper 
Double-edged blades made of high quality
carbon steel!

MODEL CODE PER CASE PRICE EA.

4" Complete (10 cm) 1995 6 $11.10

Handle only* 1370 6 6.25

4" Cover 2003 6 1.69

4" Blade Holder 2001 6 .82

Replacement Blades

4" Blades (10 cm) 1999 6 pk of 10 11.10

Pro+ Contour Scraper 
Premium scraper with Pro+ comfort handle
in the popular 6" size.

MODEL CODE PER CASE PRICE EA.

6" Contour Scraper 
Complete (15 cm) 1044 6 $11.54

6" Cover 1047 6 1.73

6" Blade Holder 1048 6 .97

Replacement Blades

6" Stainless Blades 1045 6 pk of 10 14.05

6" Steel Blades 1043 6 pk of 25 25.04

Heavy Duty Floor Scraper with Handle
Perfect for removing tape, gum and grit
from floors.

MODEL CODE PER CASE PRICE EA.

12" Handle (30cm) 2005 6 $19.67
4" Scraper (10cm)

48" Handle (120cm) 2007 6 25.56
4" Scraper (10cm)

Replacement Blades 

4" Blades (10cm) 20291 6 pk of 10 9.49

The Pro+ Contour
Scraper features an
extra wide blade that's
available in carbon or
stainless steel.

Scrapers & Floor Scrapers

Heavy Duty Super Scraper™

Heavy duty scraper in two sizes—nothing
matches it for durability. Angled head to get
into the tightest corners.

MODEL CODE PER CASE PRICE EA.

4" Complete (10cm) 57110 6 $18.87

6" Complete (15cm) 1992 6 20.91

4" Cover (10cm) 3106 6 1.64

6" Cover (15cm) 3107 6 1.89

Replacement Blades

4" Blades (10cm) 20291 6 pk of 10 9.49

6" Blades (15cm) 2031 6 pk of 10 13.95

2015 Pricelist_v7 no price  2/1/15  12:06 PM  Page 18



Phone: 1-800-438-8673 • Web: www.ettore.com • E-mail: sales@ettore.com 19

Professional Scrapers 

Ettore's world-famous scrapers are one of the
most important tools in a window cleaner's
arsenal. Use them for removing stickers, paint,
tape, caulk, and industrial maintenance.
• We use the highest grade carbon steel and stainless steel in the

industry to assure long lasting blades and flawless performance.

• Angled scrapers to help you get into the tightest corners.

• Double-edged blades to help last longer.

• Pro+ Contour scraper gives you the Pro+ comfort handle in
the popular 6" size.

• Our scrapers will fit all of our competitors blades so you only need
one tool to do the job.

2015 Pricelist_v7  1/26/15  12:51 PM  Page 19



20 Phone: 1-800-438-8673 • Web: www.ettore.com • E-mail: sales@ettore.com 

Redesigned cone/clamp make extending and
retracting a snap. Ergonomic comfort grip.

Rea-c-h 1-Section  
New compact single section pole.

MODEL CODE PER CASE PRICE EA.

2' (60cm) 42102 6 $13.70

Rea-c-h 2-Section  
MODEL CODE PER CASE PRICE EA.

4' (120cm) 42104 6 $26.69

8' (240cm) 42108 6 38.07

12' (360cm) 42112 6 50.99

Rea-c-h 3-Section  
MODEL CODE PER CASE PRICE EA.

9' (270cm) 1680 6 $52.40

12' (360cm) 1684 6 59.81

15' (450cm) 1688 6 69.89

18' (540cm) 1692 6 80.30

24' (720cm) 1695 2 99.82

27' (870cm) 1699 2 109.61

InterPro 2-Section Interlock 
Ships UPS or FedEx.

MODEL CODE PER CASE PRICE EA.

2' (60cm) 42003 6 $14.70

4' (120cm) 42005 6 20.95

InterPro 4-Section Interlock 
Collapses to short length for ease of use and 

MODEL CODE PER CASE PRICE EA.

12' (360cm) 44112 6 $54.70

18' (540cm) 44118 6 74.80

24' (720cm) 44124 2 89.64

32' (900cm) 44132 2 119.98

Lightweight Metal Pole, 1-Section
With tapered tip.

MODEL CODE PER CASE PRICE EA.

60" (150cm) 61060 12 $8.21

Number 1 Replacement Section
Broken number one section? No problem.

MODEL CODE PER CASE PRICE EA.

6' (185cm) 2383 1 $15.20

8' (245cm) 2384 1 20.27

Pro+™ Pole Tip 
Push button for positive tool lock.

MODEL CODE PER CASE PRICE EA.

Pro+ Pole Tip 1700 6 $5.11 

Poles & Pole Accessories

Ships UPS
or FedEx

portability

Cone and Clamp Assemblies
Ergonomic profile makes adjustment easy.

MODEL CODE PER CASE PRICE EA.

Small 1908 6 $8.08

Large 1910 6 9.24

Replacement Grip
Comfortable ergonomic design.

MODEL CODE PER CASE PRICE EA.

2-Section 1904 6 $4.43

3-Section 1906 6 4.43

Pro+ Angle Adapter
Especially effective on overhead glass or
anywhere you need a new angle on efficiency.

MODEL CODE PER CASE PRICE EA.

Pro+ Adapter 45006 6 $19.54

Angle Adapter
Especially effective on overhead glass or
anywhere you need a new angle on efficiency.

MODEL CODE PER CASE PRICE EA.

Adapter 48520 12 8.51

2015 Pricelist_v7 no price  1/26/15  9:39 PM  Page 20



Phone: 1-800-438-8673 • Web: www.ettore.com • E-mail: sales@ettore.com 21

Poles & Custom Pole Packs

High Reach Cleaning on Steroids.

• Fluted and serrated on every section, our poles
are 20% stronger than our competition at all
extended lengths.

• Click-Lock feature on every tool assures safe
and quick “change out”.

• Utilizing the finest materials to provide the most
durable, longest lasting poles available. These
poles are virtually indestructible.

• All of our poles have been designed to the finest
tolerances to friction fit all of our tools, as well as
our competitors.

The Pro+ Pole
tip is the heart of
our high reach
cleaning system.

Custom Pole Packs
Choose any 10 individual REA-C-H
Extension Poles (excluding1695 &1699)
and we ship UPS

®
/FedEx

®
in one box!

Examples:
These 10 poles: or these 10: or these 10:
(2) - 42102          (6) - 42102        (5) - 42108
(2) - 42104          (2) - 42108        (4) - 42112
(4) - 42108          (1) - 1680          (1) - 1684
(1) - 1688            (1) - 1692
(1) - 1692

MODEL CODE PER CASE PRICE EA.

Various 42000 10 TBD

Created to save you money!
• Small enough to ship UPS/FedEx
• Reduced pack quantities to increase turns
• Order only the poles you need

Order only the poles you need!

Ships UPS
or FedEx

2015 Pricelist_v7 no price  1/26/15  9:41 PM  Page 21



22 Phone: 1-800-438-8673 • Web: www.ettore.com • E-mail: sales@ettore.com 

Trash Picker
Simple but effective design. Multiple 
“pick-ups” before clearing tip. Safety 
guard included.

MODEL CODE PER CASE PRICE EA.

43 (110cm) 49042 6 $10.55

Replacement Tip 49542 6 $2.20

16 inch Grip’n Grab™

Grip’n Grab is a multi-purpose pick-up tool
with articulating head and rubberized jaws.
Great for roadside clean-up.

MODEL CODE PER CASE PRICE EA.

16 (35cm) 49016 6 $24.21

32 inch Grip’n Grab™

Grip’n Grab is a multi-purpose pick-up tool
with articulating head and rubberized jaws.
Great for roadside clean-up.

MODEL CODE PER CASE PRICE EA.

32 (70cm) 49036 6 26.80

50 inch Grip’n Grab™

Grip’n Grab is a multi-purpose pick-up tool
with articulating head and rubberized jaws.
Great for roadside clean-up.

MODEL CODE PER CASE PRICE EA.

50 (127cm) 49150 6 30.49

16" Long 

32" Long 

50" Long  

43" Long  

Clean Up Tools

2015 Pricelist_v7 no price  1/26/15  9:41 PM  Page 22



Phone: 1-800-438-8673 • Web: www.ettore.com • E-mail: sales@ettore.com 23

Grip'n Grab

The articulating head turns 90° to reach tight spaces.

Grip’n Grab —
Extend Your Reach
The Grip’n Grab’s sleek profile fits behind

furniture, appliances, crawl spaces and other

hard-to-reach areas. The rubberized jaws

combined with pistol grip and articulating

head allows for picking up small objects

horizontally or vertically. Rust-proof for

outdoor use, it tackles any job from fallen

leaves to debris in pond or fountain.

®

®

2015 Pricelist_v7  1/26/15  12:51 PM  Page 23



Super Brush™

Multi-purpose brush with new Pro+ comfort
handle. Ideal for high-reach cleaning.

MODEL CODE PER CASE PRICE EA.

Super Brush 1947 2 $31.59

Cleaning Clamp
The multi-purpose maintenance tool with
adjustable clamp Re-engineered utilizing
extra strong polymer plastic.

MODEL CODE PER CASE PRICE EA.

Complete 48200 6 $41.94

Clamp 55160 6 20.38

Brush 55170 6 13.51

Sponge 55180 6 2.58

All dusters accept our pole
tip with push-button design

for positive tool lock.

Dusters & Accessories

Ceiling Fan Brush
Cleans top and bottom of fan blades.
Flexible brush head can be re-shaped.

HANDLE TYPE CODE PER CASE PRICE EA.

Threaded Click-Lock 48211 6 $11.77

Threaded 48210 6 11.43

With pole 45210 6 12.88

Cobweb Brush
Contoured shape and soft bristles quickly
removes dust and cobwebs from ceiling 
corners and base boards.

HANDLE TYPE CODE PER CASE PRICE EA.

Threaded Click-Lock 48221 6 $10.54

With pole 45220 6 13.14 

High Reach Mighty Tough Cobweb Brush
Contoured shape and soft bristles quickly
removes dust and cobwebs from ceiling 
corners and base boards.

HANDLE TYPE CODE PER CASE PRICE EA.

118" extension pole 31028 6 17.48

Microswipe Ceiling Fan Duster
Machine Washable & removable sleeve.
Contoured shape and soft microfiber
bristles easily remove dust and cobwebs
from corners.

HANDLE TYPE CODE PER CASE PRICE EA.

Threaded Click-Lock 48212 6 $11.43

Light Bulb Changer Kit
Kit includes standard, flood, recessed 
and broken bulb changers.

MODEL CODE PER CASE PRICE EA.

Bulb Changer Kit 48350 6 $13.71

Light Bulb Changers
Kit includes standard, flood, recessed 
and broken bulb changers.

MODEL CODE PER CASE PRICE EA.

Suction Cup Changer 48300 12 9.87

Flood Changer 48310 6 9.21

24 Phone: 1-800-438-8673 • Web: www.ettore.com • E-mail: sales@ettore.com 

2015 Pricelist_v7 no price  1/26/15  9:41 PM  Page 24



Phone: 1-800-438-8673 • Web: www.ettore.com • E-mail: sales@ettore.com 25

Static Duster with Pole
The power of static electricity attracts dust
like nothing else.

HANDLE TYPE CODE PER CASE PRICE EA.

With pole 48610 6 11.03

Turkey Feather Duster, 14"
HANDLE TYPE CODE PER CASE PRICE EA.

Lightweight 48618 10 $2.21

Lightweight Static Duster
The power of static electricity attracts dust
like nothing else.

HANDLE TYPE CODE PER CASE PRICE EA.

7" Lightweight 32004 12 5.23 

Threaded Ostrich Feather Duster
Best for delicate surfaces. Feathers pick up
and hold dust.

HANDLE TYPE CODE PER CASE PRICE EA.

Threaded 48100 6 $18.89

Ergonomic Ostrich Feather Duster
Best for delicate surfaces. Feathers pick up
and hold dust.

HANDLE TYPE CODE PER CASE PRICE EA.

Ergonomic 48626 6 12.09

Retractable Ostrich Feather Duster
Best for delicate surfaces. Feathers
pick up and hold dust.

HANDLE TYPE CODE PER CASE PRICE EA.

Retractable Duster 31034 6 15.63 

Dusters & Accessories

Lambswool Duster 
Ideal for broad flat surfaces. Flexible shaft
for hard-to-reach areas.

HANDLE TYPE CODE PER CASE PRICE EA.

Threaded Click-Lock 48111 6 $14.25

Ergonomic 48612 6 15.04

Static Duster
The power of static electricity attracts dust
like nothing else.

HANDLE TYPE CODE PER CASE PRICE EA.

Threaded Click-Lock 48121 6 $9.29

Lightweight Lambswool Duster 
Ideal for broad flat surfaces. Flexible shaft
for hard-to-reach areas.

HANDLE TYPE CODE PER CASE PRICE EA.

28" Lightweight 48710 6 9.24

42" Lightweight 48720 6 9.92

2015 Pricelist_v7 no price  1/26/15  9:41 PM  Page 25



WIPE ’N DRY™

Black Dual Rubber Floor Squeegees
Nothing stops this floor squeegee, not even
brick or quarry tile. The 98% closed-cell
dual rubber digs deep into grout and
irregular surfaces. Use with handle #1628.

MODEL CODE PER CASE PRICE EA.

18 (45cm) 1633 12 $8.56

22 (55cm) 1636 10 13.67

Aluminum Heavy Duty Floor Squeegees
Aluminum floor squeegees make quick work
of any surface from cement to linoleum. Replace-
able rubber blade. Use with handle #1628.

MODEL CODE PER CASE PRICE EA.

Curved 24 (60cm) 55039 6 30.13

Curved 30 (75cm) 55040 6 29.88

Curved 36 (90cm) 55041 6 40.46

Aluminum Heavy Duty Floor Squeegees
Aluminum floor squeegees make quick work
of any surface from cement to linoleum. Replace-
able rubber blade. Use with handle #1628.

MODEL CODE PER CASE PRICE EA.

Straight 18 (45cm) 55018 6 $24.29

Straight 24 (60cm) 55024 6 28.03

Straight 30 (75cm) 55030 6 32.82

Straight 36 (90cm) 55036 6 37.82

Aluminum Super Curved Floor Squeegee
An Ettore exclusive! Move more water with
this unique semi-circular floor squeegee.
Use with handle #1628.

MODEL CODE PER CASE PRICE EA.

30 (75cm) 55037 2 $39.82

26 Phone: 1-800-438-8673 • Web: www.ettore.com • E-mail: sales@ettore.com 

Floor Squeegees

Industrial Floor Squeegees
with Scraper Edge Galvanized Steel 
Industrial grade floor squeegee with a rugged
steel scraping edge and replaceable neoprene
rubber blade. Use with handle #1629.

MODEL CODE PER CASE PRICE EA.

Straight 24 (60cm) 54024 6 $28.75

Straight 36 (90cm) 54036 6 38.77

Industrial Floor Squeegees
with Scraper Edge Galvanized Steel 
Industrial grade floor squeegee with a rugged
steel scraping edge and replaceable neoprene
rubber blade. Use with handle #1629.

MODEL CODE PER CASE PRICE EA.

Curved 24 (60cm) 54524 6 31.26

Curved 36 (90cm) 54536 6 40.03

Industrial Floor Squeegees with Scraper 
Edge Galvanized Steel with Handle
Our most popular size complete with handle.

MODEL CODE PER CASE PRICE EA.

Straight 24 (60cm) 54444 6 $39.70

Curved 24 (60cm) 54455 6 42.91

Stainless Steel Floor Squeegee
White rubber and heavy duty socket with
Acme thread is virtually indestructible. Use
with Ettore utility handle # 42100.

MODEL CODE PER CASE PRICE EA.

24 (60cm) 55042 6 $66.04

WIPE ’N DRY™

Black Moss Rubber Floor Squeegees
Nothing stops this floor squeegee, not even
brick or quarry tile. The 98% closed-cell
moss rubber digs deep into grout and irreg-
ular surfaces. Use with handle #1628.

MODEL CODE PER CASE PRICE EA.

30 Heavy Frame 
w/splash guard (75cm) 1639 10 24.74

2015 Pricelist_v7 no price  1/26/15  9:41 PM  Page 26



Floor Squeegees

Ettore offers a complete assortment of
floor squeegees to help clean up virtually
any situation. Our policy of build, test,
and spec, applies to all of our products,
including floor care tools.

• Steel squeegees both in straight and curved
configurations are galvanized to help protect in even
the most caustic situations.

• Aluminum Squeegees are perfect for pushing or pulling
liquid and won't corrode or rust.

• Dual moss rubber squeegees move fluid and dry it in the
same motion. Great for uneven surfaces, like tile, concrete,
and even decks.

• Neoprene blades for increased durability. 

See Our
New Line of Food

Service Grade Floor
Squeegees

Phone: 1-800-438-8673 • Web: www.ettore.com • E-mail: sales@ettore.com 27

2015 Pricelist_v7  1/26/15  2:41 PM  Page 27



Lightweight Metal Handles
With tapered tip.

MODEL CODE PER CASE PRICE EA.

60" (150cm) 61060 12 $8.21

28 Phone: 1-800-438-8673 • Web: www.ettore.com • E-mail: sales@ettore.com 

Floor Squeegees

Replacement Rubber for Industrial Steel 
Floor Squeegees
Long lasting replacement rubber.

MODEL CODE PER CASE PRICE EA.

24 (60cm) 54424 6 $15.41

36 (60cm) 54436 6 21.63

Black Replacement Rubber
for Straight and Curved Aluminum
Floor Squeegees
Long lasting replacement rubber.

MODEL CODE PER CASE PRICE EA.

18 (45cm) 56018 6 $8.47

24 (60cm) 56024 6 11.54

30 (75cm) 56030 6 14.72

36 (90cm) 56036 6 16.26

WIPE ’N DRY™ Black
Moss Rubber With Brush
Floor Squeegees
Moss rubber and polypropylene bristles
allow dual brush and squeegee action.
Perfect for food service applications.
Lightweight. Includes metal handle.

MODEL CODE PER CASE PRICE EA.

18 48240 6 $27.57

WIPE ’N DRY™

Black Moss Rubber
Floor Squeegees with
Splash Guards and Brush
The 98% closed-cell moss rubber digs
deep into grout and irregular surfaces. The
Polypropylene bristles allow dual brush and
squeegee action. Great for food service jobs.

MODEL                        CODE    PER CASE  PRICE EA.

18 w/splash guard 48218 10 $16.85

22 w/splash guard 48222 10 19.00

18 splash guard/brush 48318 10 23.25

22 splash guard/brush 48322 10 26.36

Utility Handles with Threaded Tip
One piece 60" handle. Ideal for floor and
window squeegees.

MODEL CODE PER CASE PRICE EA.

Threaded Tip 42100 6 $15.78 

Utility Handles with Tapered Tip
One piece 60" handle. Ideal for floor and
window squeegees.

MODEL CODE PER CASE PRICE EA.

Tapered Tip 42105 6 15.78

Wooden Floor Squeegee Handles 
MODEL CODE PER CASE PRICE EA.

54" (135cm) .90"dia. 1628 12 $7.66

60" (150cm) 1.125" dia.1629 12 12.47

2015 Pricelist_v7 no price  1/26/15  9:41 PM  Page 28



Acrylic Squeegee
Perfect for car, boat & RVs.

MODEL CODE PER CASE PRICE EA.

Acrylic Squeegee 17006 12 $2.38

Phone: 1-800-438-8673 • Web: www.ettore.com • E-mail: sales@ettore.com 29

Auto Squeegees

Auto Squeegee Scrubber 
The traditional automotive squeegee with
dense sponge head wrapped in durable
nylon mesh for removing road grime. Scrub,
flip and squeegee. Polypropylene head,
metal handle.

MODEL CODE PER CASE PRICE EA.

8 (20cm) 59016 12 $5.74
(8" head with 21" overall length)

MicroSwipe
All-purpose microfiber cleaning cloth.
Highly absorbent and lint free.

MODEL CODE PER CASE PRICE EA.

10 packs:

blue 16 x 16 84410 6 $14.30

red 16 x 16 84411 6 14.30

yellow 16 x 16 84412 6 14.30

green 16 x 16 84413 6 14.30

(6) pack 13 x 13 84460 6 6.36

Auto Squeegee Scrubber Metal Handle
The traditional automotive squeegee with
dense sponge head wrapped in durable
nylon mesh for removing road grime. Scrub,
flip and squeegee. Polypropylene head,
metal handle.

MODEL CODE PER CASE PRICE EA.

10 (25cm) 59024 12 7.65
(10" head with 22 1/2" overall length)

Extend-A-Flo® Wash Brush
• Soft bristles
• Insta-action shut off valve
• Extends to 6'
• Contoured comfortable foam grips
• Easy twist lock for wet hands

MODEL CODE PER CASE PRICE EA.

Extend-A-Flo 59072 4 $32.72

Auto Squeegee Scrubber Wood Handle
The original automotive squeegee with
bright red handle. Metal head.

MODEL CODE PER CASE PRICE EA.

17 (43cm) 59816 12 $5.74
(8" head with 17" overall length)

25 (63cm) 59020 12 6.83
(8" head with 25" overall length)

10" Repl. Head 59010 12 6.09

Telescopic Auto Squeegee
Perfect for RVs and truck windows.

MODEL CODE PER CASE PRICE EA.

Telescopic 59084 6 $21.28
Squeegee
(10" head with 4' to 7' extension pole)

2015 Pricelist_v7 no price  1/26/15  9:41 PM  Page 29



Window Cleaning Kit with Case
Kit contains:
• Nylon case w/shoulder strap
• 8' REA-C-H pole 
• Scrapemaster scraper w/replacement

blades (10 ea.) 
• Stainless steel channels 10", 12", 14" 

and 18"
• Stainless Quick Release handle
• Super System handle
• Rubbers (3 each) 10", 12", 14" and 18"
• 14" Golden Glove washer

MODEL CODE PER CASE PRICE EA.

Window 4910 1 $275.94
Cleaning Kit

Case only 4967 3 64.78

Starter Window Cleaning Kit
Contains:
• 8' REA-C-H pole
• Stainless steel channels 8", 12", and 18"
• Rubbers (3 each) 8", 12", and 18"
• Scrapemaster scraper w/replacement 

blades (10 ea.)
• 14" Golden Glove washer
• Stainless Quick Release handle

MODEL CODE PER CASE PRICE EA.

Cleaning Kit 2506 1 $148.21

A Variety of 
Kits To Meet Your

Needs

30 Phone: 1-800-438-8673 • Web: www.ettore.com • E-mail: sales@ettore.com 

Kits

Window Cleaning Kit
Contains:
• 10" stainless steel Backflip™

• Scrapemaster scraper 
• Bucket
• Soap
• Sponge

MODEL CODE PER CASE PRICE EA.

Kit 85555 1 $74.97

2015 Pricelist_v7 no price  1/26/15  9:42 PM  Page 30



Kits

Phone: 1-800-438-8673 • Web: www.ettore.com • E-mail: sales@ettore.com 31

Universal Window Cleaning Kit
Contains:
• Aluminum handle
• Aluminum channels 8", 12", 18" 
• 14" sleeve with Tapered T-Bar
• Pro+ scraper
• Cleaning Clamp Complete
• 36" replacement rubber
• 8' Interlock Pole

MODEL CODE PER CASE PRICE EA.

Kit 2510 1 $104.46

REA-C-H Window Cleaning & Dusting Kit
Contains:
• 12" household squeegee
• 10" window washer
• 5' extension handle
• Poly-static duster
• Webster dusting head

MODEL CODE PER CASE PRICE EA.

Kit 2004 1 $43.43

Total Glass Care Kit
Contains:
• Squeegee/Scrubber combination tool 

with 16" handle
• Squeegee Off concentrate soap
• Shower Sweep bath squeegee 
• MicroSwipe microfiber towel

MODEL CODE PER CASE PRICE EA.

Kit 2006 1 $36.34

Squeegee Off Window Cleaning Kit
Contains:
• 12" All Purpose squeegee
• 12" T-Bar with sleeve
• 5' Extension poles 
• Interchangeable tapered tip

MODEL CODE PER CASE PRICE EA.

Kit 17050 12 $26.38

2015 Pricelist_v7 no price  1/26/15  9:42 PM  Page 31



Increase Sales! 
• Generate impulse sales with a full 

assortment of the best selling Ettore 
window cleaning tools

• Easy to read product locator sheet 
provides information to help your customer quickly
find the right tool for the job.

• Strong Ettore branding 

Improve Product Presentation
• Fully assembled tools allow for quick 

and easy product selection
• Individually labeled compartments identify 

refills and replacement items for easy 
customer selection

• Built in rack displays poles neatly
• Quick and easy set up

Point of Purchase Displays
PROD. CODE PRICE EACH

47002 $2,920.82

Dimensions 89" H x 45" W x 24" D
* (Display stand included at no charge.) 
* With qualifying order

Window Cleaning 
Display – #47002
Self-service merchandising system 
packed with our best selling professional
cleaning products.

32 Phone: 1-800-438-8673 • Web: www.ettore.com • E-mail: sales@ettore.com 

Point-of-Purchase Displays
Ettore’s

Top Selling Items
with Free Display
Rack Included!

2015 Pricelist_v7 no price  1/26/15  9:42 PM  Page 32



Phone: 1-800-438-8673 • Web: www.ettore.com • E-mail: sales@ettore.com 33

Point-of-Purchase Displays

47002 Window Cleaning Display – $2,920.82
Free display stand included with qualifying order.

MODEL CODE QTY.

8" All Purpose Squeegee 17008 3

12" All Purpose Squeegee 17012 3

12" Master Brass Squeegee, Complete 1013 3

14" Master Brass Squeegee, Complete 1017 3

18" Master Brass Squeegee, Complete 1025 3

12" Pro+ Squeegee, Complete 2012 3

14" Pro+ Squeegee, Complete 2014 3

18" Pro+ Squeegee, Complete 2018 3

14" Golden Glove Washer, Complete 1816 3

18" Golden Glove Washer, Complete 1818 3

14" ProGrip T-Bar 4014 3

18" ProGrip T-Bar 4018 3

14" Advanced MicroFiber Sleeve 40014 3

18" Advanced MicroFiber Sleeve 40018 3

14" Brass BackFlip 71140 3

Pocket Scraper Metal Case 4286 3

4" Heavy Duty Super Scraper, Complete 57110 3

6" Pro+ Contour Scraper, Complete 1044 3

1.5" Pocket Scraper Replacement Blades 4515 100

12" Replacement Master Rubber 1412 12

14" Replacement Master Rubber 1417 12

18" Replacement Master Rubber 1427 12

12" Master Stainless Channels with Rubber 1169 12

MODEL CODE QTY.

14" Master Stainless Channels with Rubber 1173 12

18" Master Stainless Channels with Rubber 1181 12

12" Master Brass Channels with Rubber 1131 12

14" Master Brass Channels with Rubber 1135 12

18" Master Brass Channels with Rubber 1144 12

14" Pro + Super System T-Bar 1614 3

18" Pro+ Super System T-Bar 1618 3

Pro+ Super System Handle 1640 6

Master Brass Squeegee Handle 1324 6

14" Golden Glove Sleeve 51014 3

18" Golden Glove Sleeve 51018 3

6" Pro+ Contour Replacement Blades 1045 3

4" Heavy Duty Replacement Blades 20291 3

Super Bucket with Handle 85000 1

32 oz. Squeegee-Off Liquid Soap 30130 4

4' Rea-c-h 2-sec Extension Pole 42104 2

8' Rea-c-h 2-sec Extension Pole 42108 2

12' Rea-c-h 2-sec Extension Pole 42112 2

18' Rea-c-h 3-sec Extension Pole 1692 2

47004 Window Cleaning Display Refill Kit – $1,578.41
MODEL CODE QTY.

8" All Purpose Squeegee, Complete 17008 3 

12" All Purpose Squeegee, Complete 17012 3 

18" Master Brass Squeegee, Complete 1025 3

18" Pro+ Squeegee, Complete 2018 3 

18" Golden Glove Washer, Complete 1818 3 

18" Pro+ T-Bar 4318 3

18" Advanced MicroFiber Sleeve 40018 6 

14" Brass BackFlip 71140 3

Pocket Scraper Metal Case 4286 3 

6" Pro+ Contour Scraper, Complete 1044 3 

18" Replacement Master Rubber 1427 12 

18" Master Stainless Channels with Rubber 1181 12 

18" Master Brass Channels with Rubber 1144 12 

MODEL CODE QTY.

18" Pro+ Super System T-Bar 1618 3 

Pro+ Super System Squeegee Handle 1640 3 

Master Brass Squeegee Handle 1324 3 

18" Golden Glove Sleeve 51018 3 

6" Pro+ Contour Replacement Blades 1045 30

1.5" Pocket Scraper Replacement Blades 4515 100 

Super Bucket with Handle 85000 1 

32 oz. Squeegee-Off Liquid Soap 30130 3 

8' Rea-c-h 2-sec Extension Pole 42108 3

12' Rea-c-h 2-sec Extension Pole 42112 2

18' Rea-c-h 3-sec Extension Pole 1692 2 

2015 Pricelist_v7 no price  1/26/15  10:01 PM  Page 33



34 Phone: 1-800-438-8673 • Web: www.ettore.com • E-mail: sales@ettore.com 

Complete Cleaning 
Display – #47003
Self-service merchandising system 
packed with our best selling professional
cleaning products.

Increase Sales! 
• Generate impulse sales with a full 

assortment of the best selling Ettore 
cleaning tools

• Easy to read product locator sheet 
provides information to help your customer
quickly find the right tool for the job.

• Strong Ettore branding 

Improve Product Presentation
• Fully assembled tools allow for quick 

and easy product selection
• Individually labeled compartments identify 

refills and replacement items for easy 
customer selection

• Built in rack displays poles neatly
• Quick and easy set up

Point of Purchase Displays
PROD. CODE PRICE EACH

47003 $2,468.10

Point-of-Purchase Displays
Ettore’s

Top Selling Items
with Free Display
Rack Included!

2015 Pricelist_v7 no price  1/26/15  9:42 PM  Page 34



Phone: 1-800-438-8673 • Web: www.ettore.com • E-mail: sales@ettore.com 35

47003 Complete Cleaning Display – $2,468.10
Free display stand included with qualifying order.

MODEL CODE QTY.

12" Master Brass Squeegee, Complete 1013 6

18" Master Brass Squeegee, Complete 1025 6

Ceiling Fan Brush 48210 2

Cobweb Brush 48221 2

14" Stainless Back Flip 71141 3

14" Golden Glove Washer, Complete 1816 3

18" Golden Glove Washer, Complete 1818 3

14" Pro-Grip T-Bar 4014 3

4" Heavy Duty Super Scraper 57110 3

22" Wipe ’N Dry Black Moss Floor Squeegee 1636 4

48" Heavy Duty Floor Scraper 2007 6

32" Grip’n Grab  49036 3

4" Heavy Duty Floor Scraper Replacement Blades 20291 30

Brass Squeegee Handle 1324 6

12" Master Stainless Channels with Rubber 1169 12

18" Master Stainless Channels with Rubber 1181 12

MODEL CODE QTY.

Quick Release Stainless handle 1343 6

Pro-Grip Handle 2610 6

12" Replacement Master Rubber 1412 12

14" Replacement Master Rubber 1417 12

18" Replacement Master Rubber 1427 12

14" Golden Glove Sleeve 51014 3

18" Golden Glove Sleeve 51018 3

12" Master Brass Channels with Rubber 1131 12

18" Master Brass Channels with Rubber 1144 12

8' Rea-c-h 2-sec Extension Pole 42108 3

18' Rea-c-h 3-sec Extension Pole 1692 3

18" Wipe’N Dry Black Moss Rubber Floor Sq. w/Brush 48240 3

60" Lightweight Metal 1-sec Pole 61060 3

54" Wooden Floor Squeegee Handle 1628 3

Point-of-Purchase Displays

47005 Complete Cleaning Display Refill Kit – $1,641.20
MODEL CODE QTY.

12" Master Brass Squeegee, Complete 1013 3 

12" Master Brass Channels with Rubber 1131 12 

Master Brass Squeegee Handle 1324 6

12" Master Stainless Channels with Rubber 1169 12 

Quick Release Handle, SS  with Rubber Grip 1343 6 

Pro+ Squeegee Handle 2020 6 

14" Stainless Steel Back Flip 71141 3 

12" Replacement Master Rubber 1412 12 

14" Replacement Master Rubber 1417 12 

14" Golden Glove Washer, Complete 1816 3 

14" Golden Glove Sleeve 51014 3

14" Pro+ T-Bar 4314 3 

8' Rea-c-h 2-sec Extension Pole 42108 3 

MODEL CODE QTY.

18' Rea-c-h 3-sec Extension Pole 1692 3 

Ceiling Fan Brush 48211 2 

32" Grip N Grab  49036 3

4" Heavy Duty Super Scraper, Complete 57110 2 

4"Heavy Duty Floor Scraper Replacement Blades 20291 30 

18" Wipe’N Dry Black Moss Rubber Floor Sq. w/Brush 48240 2 

22" Wipe’N Dry Black Moss Rubber Floor Squeegee 1636 2 

Metal Utility Handles with Threaded Tip 42100 2 

Metal Utility Handles with Tapered Tip 42105 2

48" Heavy Duty Floor Scraper 2007 2 

Cobweb Brush 48221 2

Squeegee-Off Soap Tablets 30165 1

2015 Pricelist_v7 no price  1/26/15  9:42 PM  Page 35



Ettore pioneered the pure water revolution
in the 1990's with our revolutionary
Aquaclean systems and accessories. In
our relentless pursuit to provide the best
products available in the market place,
Aquaclean is your perfect choice.

• 75% Faster Than Conventional Cleaning Methods.

• Safely Clean From the Ground—
No Ladders Needed.

• Environmentally Friendly—No Soaps or
Chemicals. 

• Surface Dries Spot Free in Any Weather
Condition, Even Direct Sunlight.

• Provides Greater Access to Hard to
Reach Areas.

• Increased Productivity—No
Set-Up Time For Ladders or
Lifts.

• Lasts 10 Times Longer
Than Standard DI Tanks.

• Low Learning Curve—
Reduces Training Time.

36 Phone: 1-800-438-8673 • Web: www.ettore.com • E-mail: sales@ettore.com 

Aquaclean

A Q U A C L E A N
P U R E  W A T E R  T E C H N O L O G Y

2015 Pricelist_v7  1/26/15  2:42 PM  Page 36



Phone: 1-800-438-8673 • Web: www.ettore.com • E-mail: sales@ettore.com 37

Model # 94001 (no pumps)               $595
2 Stage Water Treatment System includes:

• 2 DI Cartridge Filters
• Quick disconnect hoses
• Frame - Reflex Blue

powder coated
• Lightweight - for your

light duty jobs

Model # 94002 (110 volt)           $2,995.00
Model # 94003 (12 volt)             $2,995.00

3 Stage Water Treatment System Includes:
• RO Cartridge Membrane
• 1 DI Cartridge Filter
• 1 Carbon Cartridge Filter
• Quick disconnect hoses
• Frame - Reflex Blue

powder coated
• 12 volt battery or 110

volt power supply,
depending on Model

2 Stage EZ Pure System 3 Stage EZ Pure System 

Get the free mobile app for your phone

http:/ /gettag.mobi

Model # 94004 (110 volt)           $3,995.00
Model # 94005 (12 volt)             $3,995.00
4 Stage Water Treatment System Includes:

• 2 RO Cartridge Membrane
• 1 DI Cartridge Filter
• 1 Carbon Cartridge Filter
• Quick disconnect hoses
• Frame - Reflex Blue

powder coated
• 12 volt battery or

110 volt power supply,
depending on Model

4 Stage EZ Pure System 

Aquaclean Pure Water Systems

The Aquaclean system is designed to reduce the mainte-
nance and cost in manufacturing pure water. Pretreatment
cartridge, Reverse Osmosis and a De-Ionization. We have
created the ultimate system that requires the least filter
replacement than anything else on the market.

Step 1. Tap water flows into the Carbon/KDF prefilter to
begin the anti-scaling process and remove chlorine in the
water supply.

Step 2. The Reverse Osmosis Membranes separate water
and removes 92% to 95% of total dissolved solids.

Step 3. The De-Ionization Cartridge removes the remaining
total dissolved solids, producing water that is 99.99% pure.

4 Cartridge Filtration System 

2015 Pricelist_v7 no price  1/26/15  9:44 PM  Page 37



38 Phone: 1-800-438-8673 • Web: www.ettore.com • E-mail: sales@ettore.com 

Aquaclean Pure Water Systems

4 Stage EZ Pure System (without Pump) 
Model # 94000 (no pumps)              $1,595.00
4 Stage Water Treatment System Includes:

• 2 RO Cartridge Membrane
• 1 DI Cartridge Filter
• 1 Carbon Cartridge Filter
• Quick disconnect hoses

4 Stage EZ Pure System Cart w/Hose Reel  
Model # 94100                                $1,995.00
4 Stage Water Treatment System Includes:

• 2 RO Cartridge Membrane
• 1 DI Cartridge Filter
• 1 Carbon Cartridge Filter
• Quick disconnect hoses

EZ Pure System Replacement Cartridges 

RHG RO Membrane EZ Snap Cartridge
Part # Description PRICE EA.

94010     21" RHG RO Membrane $495.00

94013     21" RHG RO Cartridge (Caddy) 495.00

RHG DI Filter EZ Snap Cartridge
Part # Description PRICE EA.

94011     21" RHG DI Filter $120.00

94014     21" RHG DI Filter (Caddy) 120.00

RHG Carbon Filter EZ Snap Cartridge
Part # Description PRICE EA.

94012     21" RHG Carbon Filter $120.00

94015     21" RHG Carbon Filter (Caddy) 120.00

2015 Pricelist_v7 no price  1/26/15  9:44 PM  Page 38



Phone: 1-800-438-8673 • Web: www.ettore.com • E-mail: sales@ettore.com 39

Pro+ Poles Aquaclean Poles

Aquaclean Poles

Ounce for Ounce,The Best Poles on the Market.

• Telescoping sizes from 10 ft to 65 ft.

• Easy grip clamps for ease of movement.

• Clamps are made from high impact
plastic to give you long lasting perfor-
mance even under stressful use.

• 10ft to 35ft poles are blended with fiber-
glass and carbon fiber for a combination
of less weight and great strength

• 45ft to 65ft poles are carbon fiber to
give strength, light weight and very little
flex, even at fully extended lengths.

• All poles come with tubing and brush
attachments.

All poles carry the legendary Ettore
name, so you know they are the
highest quality on the market today.

• Carbon fiber/Kevlar blend for unprecedented
strength with the lightest weight.

• 3-foot and 5-foot pole sections.

• 1/2" diameter and smooth texture for easy handling.

• Precision connectors provide exceptional strength
yet allow for the quick addition  or removal of
pole sections. 

• Double O-rings ensure water tight connections.

• Water flows through internal tubing. 

• Pole sections have an internal check valve which
eliminates the need to drain the system when
removing or adding sections.

• Scrub ’n Rinse attachment for stubborn debris.

• Working height of up to 65 feet.

Pro+ Poles are an innovative high-reach, water-fed
system that incorporates precision connectors that
provide exceptional strength yet allows for quick
addition or removal of pole sections. Pole segments
can be easily customized by mounting various
brushes and accessories onto the pole. 

Aquaclean Poles are an innovative
telescopic high-reach, water-fed system
that is constructed of lightweight
materials that results in a unique pole
system which is very light yet very
rigid. It's the best pole system your
money can buy.

2015 Pricelist_v7 no price  1/26/15  9:44 PM  Page 39



WEIGHTPART NO. DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE

7110 10 ft. Fiberglass/Carbonfiber Blend        1.32 lbs. $218.00

7125 25 ft. Fiberglass/Carbonfiber Blend         3.75 lbs 458.00

7135 35 ft. Fiberglass/Carbonfiber Blend         5.07 lbs. 599.00

7145 45 ft. Carbonfiber                                 6.61 lbs. 1,569.00

7155 55 ft. Carbonfiber                                 8.04 lbs. 1,994.00

7165 65 ft. Carbonfiber                                10.25 lbs. 2,594.00

Aquaclean Poles
Aquaclean is manufactured to the highest standards. Constructed of a blend of fiberglass and carbon fiber,
these poles are the best option for work ranging from 10 feet up to 65 feet in height. The Aquaclean poles
utilize a Lateral Clamp Design.

40 Phone: 1-800-438-8673 • Web: www.ettore.com • E-mail: sales@ettore.com 

Get the free mobile app for your phone

http:/ /gettag.mobi

• All poles are shipped
with a 12" brush.

• Additional size brushes
sold separately.

• Actual cleaning height may vary.

Please consider grade of surface, height
of windows, distance from building the
operator is standing and height of oper-
ator. As with all poles, extreme care
must be taken while working with water
near electricity.

Aquaclean Poles

2015 Pricelist_v7 no price  1/26/15  9:44 PM  Page 40



Phone: 1-800-438-8673 • Web: www.ettore.com • E-mail: sales@ettore.com 41

Aquaclean Pole Accessories

"Reach" Around Gooseneck
Part # Description PRICE EA.

94030     "Reach" Around Gooseneck $24.95

CF Gooseneck
Part # Description PRICE EA.

94031     10" CF Gooseneck $105.00

94032     14" CF Gooseneck 125.00

94033     25" CF Gooseneck 145.00

G-Fit Gooseneck
Part # Description PRICE EA.

94034     12"G-Fit (Aluminum Gooseneck) $105.00

94035     18"G-Fit (Aluminum Gooseneck) 105.00

94036     24"G-Fit (Aluminum Gooseneck) 125.00

Nylon Brush
Part # Description PRICE EA.

94040     12" Nylon Brush $59.95

Dual Nylon Brush
Part # Description PRICE EA.

94041     12" Nylon Brush $69.95

94042     16" Nylon Brush 99.95

Hogs Hair Brush
Part # Description PRICE EA.

94043     12" Hogs Hair Brush $79.95

94044     16" Hogs Hair Brush 99.95

2015 Pricelist_v7 no price  1/26/15  9:44 PM  Page 41



42 Phone: 1-800-438-8673 • Web: www.ettore.com • E-mail: sales@ettore.com 

Carbon Pro+ Poles

PART NO. DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE

7000 Carbon Pro+ 3' Pole Section $249.00

7001 Carbon Pro+ 5' Pole Section 288.00

An innovative high-reach, water-fed system that is constructed of lightweight carbon fiber reinforced with
Kevlar using the latest bonding technology. This combination results in a unique pole system which is very
light (Carbon Fiber) yet very rigid (Kevlar). The precision connectors provide exceptional strength yet allows
for quick addition or removal of pole sections.

Carbon Pro+ Poles

• All poles are shipped
with a 12" brush.

• Additional size brushes
sold separately.

• Actual cleaning height may vary.

Please consider grade of surface, height
of windows, distance from building the
operator is standing and height of oper-
ator. As with all poles, extreme care
must be taken while working with water
near electricity.

Protective End Cap
Part # Description PRICE EA.

7002     Protective End Cap $25.00

Radial Water Supply
Part # Description PRICE EA.

7008     Radial Water Supply $74.00

Hose Assembly
Part # Description PRICE EA.

7011     Hose Assembly $32.00

Head Assembly with Brush
Part # Description PRICE EA.

7012     Head Assembly w/ Brush $189.00

Pad Mount
Part # Description PRICE EA.

7007     Pad Mount $231.00

7007     Pad (Box of 10) $14.00

Gooseneck Pro+
Part # Description PRICE EA.

7017     Gooseneck Pro+ $138.00

50' Pole Kit
Part # Description PRICE EA.

7013     50' Polle Kit $3,200.00

50' Pole Kit includes:
7001 (10) sections 
7002 Protective End Cap
7011 Hose Assembly 
7012 Head Assembly W/Brush 
7008 Radial Water Supply

2015 Pricelist_v7 no price  1/26/15  9:44 PM  Page 42



Index

Phone: 1-800-438-8673 • Web: www.ettore.com • E-mail: sales@ettore.com 43

A
Acrylic Squeegee  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 29
Advanced Microfiber Sleeve  . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12, 13, 33, 35
All-Purpose Squeegee, Complete  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3
All-Purpose Microfiber Cloths  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 17
Aluminum Channel  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4
Aluminum Handle  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6
Aluminum Heavy Duty Floor Squeegee  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 26
Aluminum Squeegee, Complete  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .10
Aluminum Super Curved Floor Squeegees  . . . . . . . . . . . .26
Angle Adapter  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .22
Aquaclean  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .36, 37, 38, 39, 40, 41, 42
Aquaclean Accessories  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .41
Aquaclean Poles . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .40-42
Auto Squeegees  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 29
Auto Squeegees Scrubber Metal Handle  . . . . . . . . . . . . . 29
Auto Squeegees Scrubber Wood Handle  . . . . . . . . . . . . . 29

B
Backflip  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10, 11
BackFlip Handle  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10
Brass Backflip  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10, 33
Brass Channels . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4, 33, 35
Brass End Clips  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2
Brass Squeegee, Complete  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10, 33, 35
Brass Squeegee Handles  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6, 7, 33, 35
Buckets  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 15

C
Ceiling Fan Brush  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 24, 35
Channels  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4
Clean Screens  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 16
Clean Up Tools  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 23
Cleaning Clamp  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 24
Clipless Kit  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8
Cobweb Brush  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 24, 35
Cone and Clamp Assemblies  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 22
Complete Cleaning P.O.P Display  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 34, 35
Complete Squeegee   . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10
Contour Pro + Handle . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8, 9
Custom Pole Packs . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 21

D
Double Loop Nylon Holster  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 14
Dual Squeegee Holster  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 14

Dura 2 Sleeve . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12
Dusters . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 24

E
Ettore Champion Scraper  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 18
Extend-A-Flo  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 29

F
Floor Scrapers  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 18
Floor Squeegees . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 26

G
Golden Glove Sleeve  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12, 33, 35
Golden Glove Washer Complete  . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12, 33, 35
Grip’n Grab . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 22, 23

H
Handle Kits  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8
Heavy Duty Floor Scraper with Handle  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 18
Heavy Duty Floor Scraper  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 18, 33, 35
Holsters  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 14

I
Industrial Floor Squeegee with Scraper  . . . . . . . . . . . . . 26
InterPro Interlocking Extension Pole  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 20

K
Kitchen and Bath Microfiber Cloths . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 16
Kits . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 30, 31

L
Lambswool Duster  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 25
Ledge-eze Handle . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6, 7
Light Bulb Changer Kit  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 24
Lightweight Metal Pole, 1 Sec. 60" . . . . . . . . . . . 20, 28, 35

M
Master Rubber  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2
Microfiber Cloths  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 16, 29
Microfiber Sleeve  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12, 13
Microswipe . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 16, 29
Microswipe Ceiling Fan Duster  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 24
Mighty Washer Sleeve  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12

2015 Pricelist_v7  1/26/15  2:45 PM  Page 43



Index
Soaps  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .16, 17
Soren Rubber  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2
Squeegee Handles  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6, 7, 8, 9
Squeegee Off Tablets  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 17, 35
Squeegee-Off Window Cleaning Kit  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 31
Squeegee-Off Window Cleaning Soap . . . . . . 17, 30, 31, 33
Stainless Steel Backflip  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 11, 35
Stainless Steel Channel  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4, 33, 35
Stainless Steel Floor Squeegee . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 26
Stainless Steel Squeegee Handle  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6, 7
Starter Complete Cleaning P.O.P. Display  . . . . . . . . . . . . 35
Starter Window Cleaning Kit  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 30
Starter Window Cleaning P.O.P. Display . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 33
Static Duster  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 25
Super Brush  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 24
Super Bucket  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 15
Super Compact Bucket  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 15, 33
SuperChannel  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4, 5
SuperChannel Kit  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8
SuperChannel Handle  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7, 8, 9, 33

T
Taper T-Bar . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12
T-Bars  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12
Telescopic Auto Squeegee  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 29
Tool Belt 44"  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 14
Total Glass Care Kit  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 31
Trash Picker  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 22
Turkey Feather Duster  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 25

U
Universal Window Cleaning Kit  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 31
Utility Handles  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 28, 35
Utility Pouch  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 14

W
Water Spot Remover . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 16
Window Cleaning Kit w/Case  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 30
Window Cleaning Kit (Case Only)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 30
Window Cleaning P.O.P. Display  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 22, 33
Wipe’n Dry Black Moss Rubber Floor Squeegees . . 26, 28, 35
Wood and Furniture Microfiber Cloths . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 17
Wooden Floor Squeegee Handle  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 28

Z
Zero Degree Handle  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7, 8, 9

O
Ostrich Feather Duster  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 25

P
Pocket Scraper  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 18, 33 
Pocket Scraper Replacement Blades  . . . . . . . . . . . . 18, 33 
Point of Purchase Displays  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 32, 33, 34, 35
Pole Accessories . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 20
Pole Number 1 Replacement  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 20
Poles  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 20, 21
Porcupine Sleeve  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12
Pro+ Contour Scraper  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .18, 19, 33
Pro+ Handle  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9, 10, 13
Pro+ T-Bar  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12, 35
Pro+ Pole Tip  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 20, 21
Pro+ Squeegee, Complete  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10, 13
Pro+ Super System T-Bar . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12, 33
ProGrip Handle  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7, 8, 35
ProGrip T-Bar  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12

Q
Quick Release  Aluminum Handle  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6
Quick Release  Brass Handle  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6
Quick Release  Handle Kit . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8
Quick Release  Stainless Steel Handle  . . . . . . . . . . . . 6, 35
Quick Release  SuperChannel Handle  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8

R
Rea-c-h Extension Poles . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 20, 22
Rea-c-h Extension Poles, 2 section . . . . . . . . 20, 21, 33, 35
Rea-c-h Extension Poles, 3 section . . . . . . . . 20, 21, 33, 35
Rea-c-h Window Cleaning and Dusting Kit  . . . . . . . . . . . 31 
Replacement Grips, Poles  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 20
Replacement Rubber, Floor Squeegee . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4, 28
Rubber  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2, 3, 28, 33, 35

S
Scrapemaster Razor Scraper  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 18
Scraper Blade Holder  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 18, 33
Scraper Cover . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 18
Scraper Replacement Blades  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 18
Scrapers . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 18, 19
Scrub Off  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 16
Sidekick Holster  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 14
Single Leather Squeegee Holster  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 14
Sleeves . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12, 13

44 Phone: 1-800-438-8673 • Web: www.ettore.com • E-mail: sales@ettore.com 

2015 Pricelist_v7  1/26/15  2:45 PM  Page 44



Part Number IndexItem # Page
1011 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .8
1012 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .8
1013 . . . . . . . .10, 33, 35  
1017 . . . . . . . . . . .10, 33  
1021 . . . . . . . . . . . . . .10
1025 . . . . . . . .10, 33, 35 
1043 . . . . . . . . . . . . . .18
1044 . . . . . . . . . . .18, 33  
1045 . . . . . . . . . . .18, 33  
1047 . . . . . . . . . . . . . .18
1048 . . . . . . . . . . . . . .18
1119 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .4
1123 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .4
1127 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .4
1128 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .4
1131 . . . . . . . . .4, 33, 35 
1132 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .4
1135 . . . . . . . . . . . .4, 33  
1136 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .4
1140 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .4
1141 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .4
1144 . . . . . . . . .4, 33, 35 
1145 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .4
1148 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .4
1152 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .4
1153 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .4
1161 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .4
1165 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .4
1169 . . . . . . . . .4, 33, 35  
1173 . . . . . . . . . . . .4, 33  
1177 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .4
1181 . . . . . . . . .4, 33, 35  
1184 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .4
1188 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .5
1253 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .2
1324 . . . . . . . . .6, 33, 35 
1325 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .6
1330 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .6
1331 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .6
1335 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .6
1339 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .6
1343 . . . . . . . . . . . .6, 35
1345 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .6
1355 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .6
1365 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .8
1368 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .8
1370  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .18
1391  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .8
1397  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .2
1402  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .2
1405  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .6
1407  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .2
1408  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .2
1412  . . . . . . . . . .2, 33, 35  
1413  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .2
1417  . . . . . . . . . .2, 33, 35  
1418  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .2
1422  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .2
1423  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .2
1427  . . . . . . . . . .2, 33, 35  
1428  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .2
1432  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .2
1433  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .2
1438  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .2
1439  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .2
1443  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .2
1444  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .2
1497  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .2
1503  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .2
1509  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .2
1512  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .2
1518  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .2
1521  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .2
1610  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .12
1614  . . . . . . . . . . . .12, 33  
1618  . . . . . . . . . . . .12, 33 
1622  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .12
1628  . . . . . . . . . . . .28, 35 
1629  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .28
1633  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .26
1636  . . . . . . . . . . . .26, 35 
1639  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .26
1640  . . . . . . . . . . . . .8, 33  
1645  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .8
1680  . . . . . . . . . . . .20 ,21 
1684  . . . . . . . . . . . .20, 21  
1688  . . . . . . . . . . . .20, 21 
1692  . . . . .20, 21, 33, 35 
1695  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .20

1699  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .20
1700  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .20
1814  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .12
1816  . . . . . . . . .12, 33, 35 
1818  . . . . . . . . .12, 33, 35 
1880  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .12
1883  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .12
1886  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .12
1904  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .20
1906  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .20
1908  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .20
1910  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .20
1912  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .4
1914  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .4
1916  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .4
1918  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .4
1947  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .24
1957  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .12
1959  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .12
1961  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .12
1963  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .12
1992  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .18
1995  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .18
1999  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .18
2001  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .18
2003  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .18
2004  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .31
2005  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .18
2006  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .31
2007  . . . . . . . . . . . .18, 35  
2012  . . . . . . . . . . . .10, 33  
2014  . . . . . . . . . . . .10, 33  
2016  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .10
2018  . . . . . . . . . . . .10, 33  
2020  . . . . . . . . . . . . .8, 35  
2031  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .18
2040  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .14
2041  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .14
2042  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .14
2044  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .14
2046  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .14
2383  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .20
2384  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .20
2506  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .30
2510  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .31
2610  . . . . . . . . . . . . .8, 35  
2967  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .15
3003  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .6
3106  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .18
3107  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .18
3212  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .10
3214  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .10
3216  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .10
3218  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .10
4010  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .12
4014  . . . . . . . . .12, 33, 35  
4018  . . . . . . . . . . . .12, 33 
4286  . . . . . . . . . . . .18, 33 
4310  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .12
4314  . . . . . . . . . . . .12, 35 
4318  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .12
4515  . . . . . . . . . . . .18, 33 
4518  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .18
4856  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .18
4910  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .30
4967  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .30
4988  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .2
4989  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .2
5179  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .14
5362  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .10
5363  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .10
7000  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .42
7001  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .42
7002  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .42
7007  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .42
7008  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .42
7009  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .42
7011  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .42
7012  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .42
7013  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .42
7017  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .42
7110  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .40
7125  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .40
7135  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .40
7145  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .40
7155  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .40
7165  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .40
11020  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .4

11030  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .4
11040  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .4
11050  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .4
13851  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .8
13930  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .8
17006  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .29
17008  . . . . . . . . . . .10, 33  
17010  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .10
17012  . . . . . . . . . . .10, 33 
17014  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .10
17016  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .10
17050  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .31
17066  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .10
20291  . . . . . . . .18, 33, 35  
30116  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .17
30130  . . . . . . . . . . .17, 33  
30155  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .16
30160  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .16
30161  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .16
30165  . . . . . . . . . . .17, 35  
31028  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .24
31034  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .25
32004  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .25
40010  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .12
40014  . . . . . . . .12, 33, 35  
40018  . . . . . . . . . . .12, 33 
40022  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .12
42000  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .22
42003  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .20
42005  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .20
42100  . . . . . . . . . . .28, 35 
42102  . . . . . . . . . . .20, 21 
42104,  . . . . . . .20, 21, 33 
42105  . . . . . . . . . . .28, 35 
42108  . . . . .20, 21, 33, 35 
42112,  . . . . . . .20, 22, 33 
44112  . . . . . . . . . . .20, 21 
44118  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .20
44124  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .20
44132  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .20
45006  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .21
45210  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .24
45220  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .24
46312  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .18
46313  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .18
46322  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .18
47002  . . . . . . . . . . .32, 33 
47003  . . . . . . . . . . .34, 35 
47004  . . . . . . . . . . .32, 33 
47005  . . . . . . . . . . .34, 35 
48100  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .25
48111  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .25
48121  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .25
48200  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .24
48210  . . . . . . . . . . .24, 35  
48211  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .24
48212  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .24
48218  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .28
48221  . . . . . . . . . . .24, 35  
48222  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .28
48240  . . . . . . . . . . .28, 35 
48300  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .24
48310  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .24
48318  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .28
48322  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .28
48350  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .24
48520  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .20
48610  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .25
48612  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .25
48618  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .25
48626  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .25
48710  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .25
48720  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .25
49016  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .22
49036  . . . . . . . . . . .22, 35 
49042  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .22
49150  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .22
49542  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .22
49880  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .4
49890  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .4
50130  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .14
50135  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .14
51010  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .12
51014  . . . . . . . .12, 33, 35 
51018  . . . . . . . .12, 33, 35 
51022  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .12
52010  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .12

52014  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .12
52018  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .12
52340  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .8
54024  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .26
54036  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .26
54424  . . . . . . . . . . . .2, 28
54436  . . . . . . . . . . . .2, 28 
54444  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .26
54455  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .26
54524  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .26
54536  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .26
55018  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .26
55024  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .26
55030  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .26
55036  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .26
55037  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .26
55039  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .26
55040  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .26
55041  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .26
55042  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .26
55160, . . . . . . . . . . . . . .24
55170  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .24
55180  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .24
56018  . . . . . . . . . . . .2, 28  
56024  . . . . . . . . . . . .2, 28 
56030  . . . . . . . . . . . .2, 28 
56036  . . . . . . . . . . . .2, 28 
57110  . . . . . . . .18, 33, 35 
58014  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .12
58018  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .12
58022  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .12
59010  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .29
59016  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .29
59020  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .29
59024  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .29
59072  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .29
59084  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .29
59816  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .29
61060  . . . . . . . . . . 28, 35 
71100  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .10
71101  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .10
71140  . . . . . . . . . . .10, 33 
71141  . . . . . . . . . . .10, 35 
71180  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .10
71181  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .10
82222  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .15
84410  . . . . . . . . . . .16, 29 
84411  . . . . . . . . . . .16, 29 
84412  . . . . . . . . . . .16, 29 
84413  . . . . . . . . . . .16, 29 
84420  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .16
84430  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .16
84445  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .16
84460  . . . . . . . . . . .16, 29 
85000  . . . . . . . . . . .15, 33  
85100  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .15
85200  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .15
85301  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .15
85500  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .15
85555  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .30
86000  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .15
86100  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .15
94000  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .38
94001  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .37
94002  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .37
94003  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .37
94004  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .37
94005  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .37
94010  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .38
94011  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .38
94012  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .38
94013  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .38
94014  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .38
94015  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .38
94030  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .41
94031  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .41
94032  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .41
94033  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .41
94034  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .41
94035  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .41
94036  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .41
94040  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .41
94041  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .41
94042  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .41
94043  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .41
94044  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .41
94100  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .38

2015 Pricelist_v7  1/26/15  4:49 PM  Page 45



The Professional’s Edge Since 1936 

WORLD HEADQUARTERS
2100 North Loop Road
Alameda, CA 94502

Toll Free: (800) 438-8673
Fax: (800) 648-9779

e-mail: sales@ettore.com

EUROPE
Nieuwe Havenweg 57
1216 BN Hilversum

The Netherlands
Tel: +31(0) 35 5 38 53 90
Fax: +31(0) 35 5 38 53 99

e-mail: info@ettore.nl

ETTORE, the WINGS design, CHAMPION, EXTEND-A-FLO, GRIP’N GRAB, INTERLOCK, MASTER, and
SHOWER SWEEP are registered trademarks in the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office. ETTORE, and/or the
WINGS design are also registered in Australia, Benelux, Canada, France, Germany, Italy, Japan, Singapore,
Spain, Sweden, Switzerland and U.K. MASTER is also registered in Australia, Germany, Singapore and U.K.

BACKFLIP, DURA-SLEEVE, GOLDEN GLOVE, LEDGE-EZE, PROGRIP, QUICK RELEASE, REA-C-H, SCRAPEMASTER,
SIDEKICK, SQUEEGEE-OFF, SUPER SYSTEM, and WIPE ’N DRY are trademarks of Ettore Products Co. in the U.S.

The SUPER SYSTEM Handle is subject to U.S. Des. Pat. Nos. 296,946 and 298,072 and German 
Des. Nos. MR25651 and MR25652.

The QUICK RELEASE Handle is subject to U.S. Patent No. 4,777,694, German P3672191.3-08,
Italian Pat. No. 0202738, Netherlands 0202738, Sweden 0202738 and U.K. 2172836B.

© 2015 Ettore Products Company 

2015 Pricelist_v7  1/26/15  2:45 PM  Page 46




